
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: NRT-11 HS BUS  1 GE - AM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 6:47 High St & Bartlett  St  
2 6:48 Obeservatory st  &  Washington St  
3 6:50 Ayer st & River St  
4 6:52 Florence &   River St  
5 6:55 HADLEY WEST &  Lowell Ave  
6 6:58 505 West Lowell Ave  
7 7:00 Forest St & W. Lowell Ave  
8 7:04 53 Lake St  
9 7:07 Broadway & Sarah J Cir & W Meadow Rd  

10 7:10 Broadway & Heritage Farm Rd (E)  
11 7:16 country hollow &  Vale St  
12 7:19 Hilldale Ave & Laurier St  
13 7:25 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
14 7:29 SUMMER HHS 7:30-11:30  
15 7:32 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9  
16 7:33 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9:45  
17 7:37 SUMMER HS 7:30-2:30  

        
Trip: NRT-12 HS BUS 3 GE  - AM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 6:50 Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd  
2 6:55 Atwood Rd  & Amesbury Rd  
3 6:59 12 ROD ROAD &  East Broadway  
4 7:01 706 E Broadway  
5 7:07 332 E. Broadway  
6 7:12 E Broadway & Groveland St (N)  
7 7:14 FERNALD &  Groveland St  
8 7:17 Park st &  Highland Ave  
9 7:20 Granville St & Lafayette Sq  

10 7:25 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
11 7:29 SUMMER HHS 7:30-11:30  
12 7:31 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9  
13 7:32 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9:45  
14 7:36 SUMMER HS 7:30-2:30  

        
Trip: NRT-14 HS BUS 4 GE - AM    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Vehicle:       
STOP TIME LOCATION    

1 6:49 Kenoza Ave & Lakeside St  
2 6:51 Victory & Concord St  
3 6:55 SOLITAIRE &  Gile St  
4 7:00 440 North Ave  
5 7:05 CUSHING AVE &  Main St  
6 7:08 ROSEMONT &  Main St  
7 7:10 Main St & Smiley AVE  
8 7:12 MARSH AVE &  Main St  
9 7:16 8th Ave & Cedar St  

10 7:19 WHITE ST &  Cedar St  
11 7:25 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
12 7:29 SUMMER HHS 7:30-11:30  
13 7:31 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9  
14 7:32 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9:45  
15 7:36 SUMMER HS 7:30-2:30  

        
Trip: NRT-15 HS BUS 2 GE - AM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 6:47 Farrwood Dr & Sterling Ln (SE)  
2 6:50 Oxford Ave & H St  
3 6:53 Hillside Ave & S Main St  
4 6:55 S Main St & Presidential Dr (E)  
5 6:57 Bradford Ave & Lamoille Ave & S Main St  
6 7:04 206 Boxford Rd  
7 7:08 Chadwick Rd & Salem St (S)  
8 7:10 S Porter St & Salem St  
9 7:13 Salem St & S Webster St (SE)  

10 7:15 Allen St & S Elm St & S Lincoln St  
11 7:19 High St & Temple St  
12 7:21 Broadway & Altamont St (E)  
13 7:25 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
14 7:29 SUMMER HHS 7:30-11:30  
15 7:31 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9  
16 7:32 SUMMER HHS 7:30-9:45  
17 7:36 SUMMER HS 7:30-2:30  

   


